Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: 2018 Osage National I nvite

1 William Penn Univ.

2 Grand View Univ, 374

3 Baker University 388

4 Seminole State CC-OK 407

5 Missouri Valley Call 415

6 Culver-Stockton College 434

7 Peru State College 425

8 Evangel University 426

-——
1 Brittany Evans Wm. Penn

2 EliseWarne Wm. Penn 82
T 3 Karli Kerrigan Grand View 82
T 3 Megan Rhoads Wm. Penn 83
T5 Kimberly Nelson Grand View 84
T5 Samantha Mitchell Baker U. 83
7 Alexis Guimaraes Wm. Penn 78
8 Tiffany Duhon Wm. Penn 83
9 Katrina Estes Wm. Penn 84
10 Bailee Frayne Wm. Penn 92
11 JuliaHippely Wm. Penn 91
12 Taylor Finke Peru State 92
T 13 Emma Oathout Evangel U. 90
T 13 Emma Sperry Mo. Valley 90
T 15 Haley Haugh ClverStock 99
T 15 Maddie Masch Semnl StCC 93
17 Emily Pennington Baker U. 96
18 Mariah Farden Mo. Valley 100

2018 Osage National Invite
LakeOzark MO
Tournament Dates: 10/22 - 10/23, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5802 5802 [Dallyibeader Both

Osage National G.C.

Par: 72 72

349
365
380
374
375
406
419

77
80
79
79
80
89
88
92
85
87
88
93
93
85
91
91
89
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723 +147
753  +177
787 +211
789 +213
809 +233
831 +255
845 +269
157 +13
159 +15
162 +18
162 +18
163 +19
163 +19
167 +23
171 +27
176  +32
177 +33
178 +34
180 +36
183 +39
183 +39
184 +40
184 +40
187 +43
189 +45
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9 Mackena Tennyson
T 20 Annamarie Raybourn
T 20 Madison Lantz
22 Alexis Owen
T 23 Reece Gentry
T 23 Sofie Lund
25 Abbi Green
26 Abby Nall
27 Kenzie Nossaman
28 ZoeHghna
T 29 Lauren Anderson
T 29 Vivian Brown
31 Hayli Daugherty
32 Dakota McElhaney
33 Karley Y esbeck
34 Emily Whipple
35 Grace Frese
36 Kelsey Rees
37 KelseaMiller
T 38 Gracie Bunge
T 38 Shelby Smith
40 Lindsay Harlow
41 Abby Voelker
Sydney Nedl
Cailey Blain
AlyssaBrink

E&S

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

Semnl SICC
Baker U.
Wm. Penn
Grand View
ClverStock
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Semnl SICC
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ClverStock
ClverStock
Mo. Valley
ClverStock
Evangel U.
Peru State
Evangel U.
Peru State
Evangel U.
Peru State

398.63 373.63 386.13
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 10266  96.05 99.35
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 44 44 88
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